BHARATI COLLEGE, UNIVRSITY OF DELHI, C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058

PAPER NAME : HINDI B SECTION-A, B & C SEM-3 AECC

S.NO. Name College Roll No. Secton
1 ADITYA KUMARI 22/415 A
2 KRISHNA DATH 22/461 A
3 RITIKA SHARMA 22/420 A
4 HARSHITA 22/477 A
5 GRACY SINGH 22/401 A
6 KRITI SAHU 22/411 A
7 PRAGATI SINGH 22/404 A
8 NIHARIKA RAJ 22/412 A
9 DIVYA TIWARI 22/473 A
10 DEEPTA AGNIHOTRI 22/484 A
11 RIMPA KARMAKAR 22/488 A
12 MAASHRITA RANA 22/489 A
13 SHREYA CHAND 22/467 A
14 AISHWARYA GUPTA 22/409 A
15 TARO NOORIE 22/748 A
16 KHUSHI SHARMA 22/770 A
17 NIKITA 22/767 A
18 ANJALI 22/777 A
19 SHAGUN 22/725 A
20 KASHISH 22/776 A
21 DOLLY KUMARI 22/740 A
22 ALANKRITA RAWAT 22/759 A
23 HAASI 22/756 A
24 PRATIBHA YADAV 22/727 A
25 YASHIKA GOEL 22/779 A
26 ISHA TANWAR 22/760 A
27 MANSI KUMARI 22/772 A
28 KUMKUM FALWARIYA 22/773 A
29 ARYAMA VINOD SHARMA 22/745 A
30 Ishika baisoya 22/1037 A
31 ARUNDUTY MANNA 22/91 A
32 DARSHIKA JAIN 22/19 A
33 SAYANKRITA BISWAS 22/15 A
34 DIVYA MALHOTRA 22/92 A
35 RANI MUKHERJEE 22/76 A
36 STUTI SARAQOGI 22/67 A
37 RIZWANA 22/33 A
38 HARSHMEET KAUR 22/24 A
39 BIMALJEET KAUR 22/82 A
40 NANDANA S RAJ 22/55 A
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GUNJAN VARUN
DEEPTI

FATIMA NISSA
AYUSHI KUMARI
SHREYA OBEROI
MUSKAN

RIYA ANJOOM V K
RIA RAUT

PRIYA

SIMRAN DHAMA
HIMANSHI GAWRA
RIYA KHULLAR
AAROHI MEHDIRATTA
LAVANAYA SINGH
TANU MEENA
SIDDHI NARANG
MONISKA RAO

Nidhi Bhagat
DHANISHKA SAGAR
SUMAN KUMARI
DIVYA

KASHISH TOOR
MANISHA SHARMA
MUSKAN JAKHAR
SARAH HAIDER
MOKSHIKA MIGLANI
Shreya Tripathi
KHUSHI CHOUDHARY
PRIYANKA

NISTHA CHANDELA
SNEHA

PALAK GUPTA
SWATI SHARMA
ANSHIKA SINGH
MANASVI TRIPATHI
IPSHITA SINGH
VISHAKHA BISHT
KOMAL PAYARI
TISHA

NIKITA VARSHNEY
PRIYA RAJ

KHYATI DIXIT
PRAGYA SINGH
SHAGUN GUPTA
ANANYA MISHRA

22/53
22/72
22/26
22/5

22/41
22/18
22/71
22/89
22/34
22/44
22/84
22/27
22/80
22/16
22/48
22/58
22/94

SECTION-B
22/31
22/17
22/59
22/28
22/29
22/2
22/70
22/88
22/95
22/1
22/86
22/52
22/90
22/43
22/1426
22/1460
22/1446
22/1424
22/1415
22/1419
22/1457
22/1404
22/1447
22/1407
22/1461
22/1418
22/1421
22/1450
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SANJANA NAYAK 22/1443
CHHAVI INDOLIA 22/1453
NISHIKA 22/1420
RAKHI BHANDARI 22/1413
PRACHI MAURYA 22/1433
POOJA KUMARI 22/1423
NIKITA 22/1430
VARTIKA PANDEY 22/1440
MUSKAN JORAS 22/1262
DIVYANSHI GUPTA 22/1209
AVANTIKA KANE 22/1265
GAYTRI SHARMA 22/1244
RASHI GOYAL 22/1238
KRITIKA JAIN 22/1243
NAVPREET KAUR 22/1223
ANJALI 22/1240
HIMANI TIWARI 22/1257
YASHITA NAAGARWAL 22/1234
SHATABHISHA PURKAYASTHA 22/1267
ANJUM ARA 22/1207
MUSKAN BAKSHI 22/1256
ANUSHRUTI BORAD 22/1203
NAMRATA KHARBANDA 22/1261
SASHU KATOCH 22/1266
CHESTA SAINI 22/1246
NIKITA JOON 22/2224
ISHU 22/2218
MANYA SHARMA 22/2102
DIVYANKITA 22/2154
SECTION-C
SEJAL MESHRAM 22/2107
NANDINI NAMDEV 22/2204
SUCHITA MANDAL 22/2117
KAJAL KUMARI 22/2101
CHHAYA 22/2222
VIBHUTI 22/2708
SUHANI PARMAR 22/2570
ANJALI SINGH 22/2696
PARIDHI RAJPUT 22/2221
BHUMI KHANDELWAL 22/2171
VARSHA KUMARI 22/2111
DIYA CHOUDHARY 22/2110
SANYA CHHABRA 22/2115
DIYA VASHISTHA 22/2690
SNEHAL 22/2155
RITI GUPTA 22/2113
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MOLI GUPTA
SHRADDHA CHAUHAN
AYUSHI PRABHAKAR
PREETI

D LAKSHYA

SIDDHIJA ARYA MISHRA
KASHISH KHANDELWAL
SANSKRITI GUPTA
RIYA TYAGI

DIPANJALI

PALLAVI

SAHLA SHAHIDI
NANDANI KUMARI
KAJAL YADAV
ADWIKA JAISWAL
GUNN KAKKAR

TIYA JAIN

RINI GAUTAM

SONALI RANA

RICHA KUMARI
SADHIKA ARORA
NIHARIKA GUPTA
Aastha Jha

KHYATI BALI

AMITHI NEGI
BHAWNA SACHDEVA
ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA
SAJIA KHAN

NAHID PARVEEN
ANJALI VERMA
SHREYA MISHRA
GARIMA SHARMA
GUNGUN CHOUDHARY
PARUL

KANISHKA SHARMA
AKSHARA KUMARI
SAKSHI MISHRA
HIMANSHI SAINI
SWATI VERMA
ARCHANA KUMARI
KHUSHI RAJORA

22/2585
22/2517
22/2693
22/2358
22/2561
22/2713
22/2663
22/2104
22/2357
22/2698
22/2579
22/2312
22/2512
22/2513
22/2303
22/2168
22/2311
22/2302
22/2670
22/2709
22/2309
22/2662
22/2453
22/2704
22/2203
22/2671
22/2158
22/2661
22/2301
22/2664
22/2229
22/2522
22/2672
22/2223
22/2562
22/2228
22/2516
22/2668
22/2163
22/2715
22/2308
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